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Product description

Order number
Product description

Product characteristics

Design
Application
Example of use
Suitable for

Material & colours
Product material
Purity & certification

Product in accordance with
MDD or IVDD

CE certified

Lot or serial number

Packaging

Type of packaging
Pcs. / inner box
Pcs. / box

Pcs. / pallet
Minimum order qty.
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN of outer box

95.1006

Disposable tournistrip® tourniquet made of paper,
latex-free, 200 pieces packed in the donation case

Disposable tourniquet
Venous blood collection

Disposable tourniquet for the collection of venous blood

95.1005

Special paper/plastic composite material

Medical Product

Supplier indicated on the product

always batched

On the roll

200

4800

201600

200

388

378

235

0,0345 cbm
12,43 KG
4038917351003
4038917350990

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt
reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any
time without prior notification.

This specification is confidential and the property of Sarstedt.
It is neither to be duplicated nor made available to third
parties without our prior written consent.
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