

Product description

Order number	95.1006
Product description	Disposable tournistrip [®] tourniquet made of paper,
	latex-free, 200 pieces packed in the donation case

Product characteristics

Design	Disposable tourniquet
Application	Venous blood collection
Example of use	Disposable tourniquet for the collection of venous blood
Suitable for	95.1005

Material & colours

Product material

Special paper/plastic composite material

Purity & certification

Product in accordance with	Medical Product
MDD or IVDD	
CE certified	Supplier indicated on the product
Lot or serial number	always batched

Packaging

Type of packaging	On the roll
Pcs. / inner box	200
Pcs. / box	4800
Pcs. / pallet	201600
Minimum order qty.	200
Depth of case	388
Width of case	378
Height of case	235
Case volume	0,0345 cbm
Weight of case	12,43 KG
EAN of inner box	4038917351003
EAN of outer box	4038917350990

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any time without prior notification.

This specification is <u>confidential</u> and the property of Sarstedt. It is neither to be duplicated nor made available to third parties without our prior written consent.

This document was prepared by EDP support and is valid without signature.

